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Tuloksia Päivitetty: 11.7.2010 16:33:29 
Hirvi 20 parilaukausta 1. puol 2. puol loppu uus 

Y 
 1 Sami Heikkilä K-64 191 188 379 92 
 2 Krister Holmberg RS 189 190 379 87 
 3 Reino Uuttu TSA 184 191 375 0 
 4 Tomi- Heikkilä K-64 185 189 374 0 
 5 Staffan Holmström RS 189 184 373 0 
 6 Paavo Myllymäki  LäSA 185 186 371 0 
 7 Vesa  Saviahde  P-HA 186 184 370 0 
 8 Jussi Suoknuuti ESA 187 183 370 0 
 9 Jani Suoranta K-64 179 190 369 0 
 10 Hannu Niemelä K-64 184 185 369 0 
 11 Niklas Hyvärinen RS 181 186 367 0 
 12 Jarmo Toiva K-64 179 185 364 0 
 13 Matti Suoranta K-64 179 184 363 0 
 14 Vesa- Sallinen P-HA 177 183 360 0 
 15 Ville Huomolin ESA 177 179 356 0 
 16 Jan Malmberg ÅSSF 179 176 355 0 
 17 Olli Kainulainen KAMS 178 173 351 0 
 18 Markku Jetsonen KAMS 186 164 350 0 
 19 Jukka- Jokela P-HA 181 162 343 0 
 20 Jouko Mutka RS 178 151 329 0 
 21 Mika Mankinen KAMS 176 0 176 0 
 22 Henrik Holmberg RS 175 0 175 0 
 23 Jukka Parkkamäki JMS 173 0 173 0 
 24 Jyrki Pajari MKMS 173 0 173 0 
 25 Juha Väätäinen  KAMS 168 0 168 0 
 26 Ilkka Hätinen ESA 167 0 167 0 
 27 Mikko Pekonen LAS 166 0 166 0 
 28 Ossi Kohijoki P-HA 166 0 166 0 
 29 Juha Ristimäki JMS 162 0 162 0 
 30 Jukka Levola SA 162 0 162 0 
 31 Kari-Matti Reijola ESA 160 0 160 0 
 32 Heikki Lähdekorpi SA 159 0 159 0 
 33 Markus Brandt KAMS 159 0 159 0 
 34 Petri Matikainen MaMAs 156 0 156 0 
 35 Taneli Hanni OMAS 155 0 155 0 
 36 Janne Korhonen MaMAs 155 0 155 0 
 37 Jari Lehtonen TSA 155 0 155 0 
 38 Tarmo Koskela BSPA 150 0 150 0 
 39 Timo Lähdekorpi SA 148 0 148 0 
 40 Sirkka Savukari ESA 146 0 146 0 
 41     Hannu    Raatikainen      MaMAs         104 0 104 0 

 

 

 

 



 

Joukkuetulokset hirvi 20 pl 

Y 

 K-64 555 
 Heikkilä Tomi-Pekka 185 
 Heikkilä Sami 191 
 Suoranta Matti 179 

 RS 545 
 Holmberg Krister 189 
 Hyvärinen Niklas 181 
 Holmberg Henrik 175 

 P-HA 544 
 Sallinen Vesa-Matti 177 
 Jokela Jukka-Pekka 181 
 Saviahde  Vesa  186 

 K-64 II 542 
 Niemelä Hannu 184 
 Toiva Jarmo 179 
 Suoranta Jani 179 

 KAMS 540 
 Kainulainen Olli 178 
 Jetsonen Markku 186 
 Mankinen Mika 176 

 ESA 524 
 Suoknuuti Jussi 187 
 Huomolin Ville 177 
 Reijola Kari-Matti 160 

 SA 469 
 Lähdekorpi Heikki 159 
 Lähdekorpi Timo 148 
 Levola Jukka 162 

 MaMAs 415 
 Raatikainen Hannu 104 
 Korhonen Janne 155 
 Matikainen Petri 156 
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